DATI RELATIVI ALLE ASSENZE E PRESENZE DEL PERSONALE IN RUOLO A .C.RAVENNA

ANNO 2012

MESE

DIPENDENTI

GIORNI
LAVORATIVI

GIORNI
ASSENZA

%
ASSENZA

DI CUI
FERIE

DI CUI
ALTRO

%
PRESENZA

GENNAIO

25

0

0,00

0

100,0

FEBBRAIO

25

2

8,00

0

92,0

MARZO

APRILE

MAGGIO

GIUGNO

LUGLIO
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AGOSTO

SETTEMBRE

OTTOBRE

NOVEMBRE

DICEMBRE




